
SAIF Badminton

Agnes Elinor Hjerrild (DS+DD+MD)

Alexander Bloch (HS+HD)
Amrit Pal Singh (HS)

Anders Thellefsen (HS+HD+MD)

Anna Ekstrøm (DD+MD)
Anne Madsen (DS+DD+MD)

Arularasan Mageswaran (HS)

August Lundberg (HS+HD)
Birk Andersen (HS+HD+MD)

Camilla Hahn Hinrichsen (DS+DD+MD)

Caroline Ulstrup (DS+DD+MD)
Carsten Jensen (HS+MD)

Cecilie Bodholdt Pedersen (DD+MD)

Chinanat (Kitty) Choksawas (DS+DD+MD)
Christian Sønder Frese (HS+HD)

Christina Haagh (DS+DD+MD)

Christoffer Bak Christensen (HS+HD+MD)
Christoffer Nørregaard (HD+MD)

Christoffer Skov (HS+HD+MD)

Clara Nordborg Nielsen (DD+MD)
Claus Greffel (HS+MD)

Daniel Fester Henningsen (HS+HD)

Daniel Fly Nygaard (HS+MD)
Daniel Schack Nielsen (HS+HD+MD)

Ditlev Melgaard (HS+HD+MD)

Ditte Børsting (DD+MD)
Divya Swetha Kanchi Bhatta (MD)

Emil Lau Andersen (HS+MD)

Emil Skjødt (HS+HD)
Emilie Bro-Jørgensen (DD+MD)

Frederik Nielsen (HS+HD)

Freja Helander (DS+DD+MD)
Hans Bredgaard Christensen (HD+MD)

Hans Hvidberg (HS+HD+MD)

Hans-Peter Pallisgaard-Holt (HD)
Harshvardhan Jain (HD+MD)

Jacob Westh (HS)

Jens Torp (HS)
Joakim Kronborg (HS+HD+MD)

Johanna Mortensen (MD)

Johnni Michelsen (HS)
Jonas Vandall Li Ørtvig (HS+HD)

Josefine Frederiksen (MD)

Josefine Haagh (DS+DD+MD)
Julie Voss (DS+DD+MD)

Julien Goubet (HS+HD)

Justin Cheuk (HD+MD)
Kasper Andersen (HD)

Kasper Due Vendelboe (HS+HD+MD)

Kasper Monsen (HS+HD+MD)
Katrine Marcher Hansen (DS+DD+MD)

Kirstine Egebjerg Østergaard (DS+DD+MD)

Kjeld Jørgensen (MD)
Kristian Nielsen (HS+HD)

Kristoffer Hollesen (HD+MD)

Kristoffer Samdal (HS+HD+MD)
Lauge Nissen (HD)

Léna Stoz (DD+MD)

Lixin Liu (HS+HD+MD)
Louise Christiansen (DS+DD+MD)

Mads Grinsted (HS+HD)

Mads Petersen (HS+HD+MD)
Maja Ørslund (DS+DD+MD)

Marc Halgreen (HD+MD)

Marcelo Wittenkamp (HS)
Marco Ødemark (HS+HD+MD)

Mari Carmen Casermeiro Gamez (DS+DD+MD)

Maria Kjær Hansen (DD+MD)
Maria Tambour Mortensen (DD+MD)

Mathias Ankersen (HS+HD+MD)

Mathias Brunse (HS+HD+MD)
Mathilde Graungaard Bech (DS+DD+MD)

Mathilde Ødegaard (DS+DD+MD)

Mette Badenski (DD+MD)
Mikkel Brenøe (HS+HD)

Mikkel Djurhuus (HS+HD)

Mikkel Guldborg Truelsen (HS+HD)
Mikkel Henriksen (HS+HD)

Mikkel Åberg (HD)

Morten Enghave Petersen (HD)
Morten Winkler (HS+HD+MD)

Nadia Kristensen (DD+MD)

Nicolaj Würtzen (HS)
Nikhil Sethi (HS+HD+MD)

Niklas Schjoldager (HD)

Peter Hansen (HS+HD)
Philip Gershøj (HD+MD)

Phillip Ørbæk (HD)

Rasmus Kristensen (HS+HD+MD)
Sandy Lanz (DD+MD)

Sarah Toft Blæsbjerg (DS+DD)

Sebastian Lundby Hansen (HD+MD)
Serge Wsevolojsky (HS+HD)

Signe Bjerre (DD+MD)

Simone Meyer Larsen (DD+MD)
Sofie Ørsted (DS+DD+MD)

Søren Rosenkrands Danielsen (HS+HD)

Thomas Irving Pedersen (HS+HD+MD)
Tina Brix Nyhuus (DS+DD+MD)

Tommi Saksa (HS+HD+MD)

Uffe Hougaard (HD)



SAIF Badminton

Valbyhallen Tirsdag

101-111 19:00
112-121 19:25

122-131 19:50

132-141 20:15
142-151 20:40

152-161 21:05

162-171 21:30
172-176 21:55

Valbyhallen torsdag

201-214 19:15
215-224 19:40

225-234 20:05

235-244 20:30
245-247 20:55

Valbyhallen lørdag

301-312 13:00
313-322 13:25

323-332 13:50

333-342 14:15
343-343 14:40

Valbyhallen finaler
401-405 15:00

406-410 15:25

411-415 15:50
416-416 16:15

Herresingle A Pulje 1

1 Daniel Fly Nygaard  3.

2 Christoffer Bak Christensen  2.

* 3 Mikkel Brenøe  1.

1- 2 21/9 21/7 (2)
1- 3 21/16 21/15 (3)
2- 3 21/19 21/13 (3)

Herresingle A Pulje 2

4 Thomas Irving Pedersen  2.

5 Jacob Westh  3.

* 6 Mathias Ankersen  1.

4- 5 21/15 21/10 (4)
4- 6 21/13 21/13 (6)
5- 6 21/19 21/16 (6)

Herresingle A Pulje 3

7 Mathias Brunse  4.

8 Marcelo Wittenkamp  3.

* 9 Lixin Liu  2.

10 Anders Thellefsen  1.

7- 8 21/16 21/19 (8)
9-10 21/19 21/15 (10)
7- 9 21/11 21/15 (9)
8-10 21/17 15/21 21/16 (10)
7-10 21/13 21/14 (10)
8- 9 21/6 21/11 (9)

Herresingle A Pulje 4

11 Kristian Nielsen  2.

12 Ditlev Melgaard  3.

* 13 Tommi Saksa  1.

11-12 21/17 17/21 21/13 (11)
11-13 21/17 21/17 (13)
12-13 21/16 21/11 (13)

Antal deltagere: 13



SAIF Badminton

Herresingle A Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Mikkel Brenøe  

* 6 Mathias Ankersen  

17

21

19

21

(6)

10 Anders Thellefsen  

* 13 Tommi Saksa  

16
21

15
21 (13)

21
17

24
22

(6)

Herredouble A

* 1 Anders Thellefsen
 

Mathias Ankersen

3 Ditlev Melgaard
 

Lauge Nissen

4 Lixin Liu
 

Marc Halgreen

21
23

12
21 (4)

21

11

21

9

(1)

5 Daniel Fester Henningsen
 

Phillip Ørbæk

6 Tommi Saksa
 

Mathias Brunse

17

21

10

21

(6)

7 Christoffer Bak Christensen
 

Mikkel Brenøe

* 8 Kristian Nielsen
 

Thomas Irving Pedersen

21

17

21

19 (7)

19

21

16

21 (7)

21
16

8
21

21
16

(1)

Antal par: 7

Damesingle A Pulje 1

1 Julie Voss  4.

2 Tina Brix Nyhuus  3.

3 Sofie Ørsted  2.

* 4 Freja Helander  1.

1- 2 21/8 21/12 (2)
3- 4 21/10 21/12 (4)
1- 3 21/15 21/10 (3)
2- 4 21/14 21/12 (4)
1- 4 21/7 21/9 (4)
2- 3 21/18 11/21 22/20 (3)

Damesingle A Pulje 2

5 Katrine Marcher Hansen  2.

6 Kirstine Egebjerg Østergaard  3.

7 Mathilde Graungaard Bech  1.

5- 6 17/21 21/14 21/16 (5)
5- 7 23/21 21/13 (7)
6- 7 19/21 21/18 21/13 (7)



SAIF Badminton

Damesingle A Pulje 3

8 Anne Madsen  2.

9 Sarah Toft Blæsbjerg  3.

* 10 Mari Carmen Casermeiro Gamez  1.

8- 9 21/13 21/11 (8)
8-10 21/13 10/21 22/20 (10)
9-10 21/13 21/12 (10)

Antal deltagere: 10

Damesingle A Puljevinder Finale

* 4 Freja Helander  

7 Mathilde Graungaard Bech  

* 10 Mari Carmen Casermeiro Gamez  

15

21

10

21 (10)

24

22

21

16

(4)

Damedouble A Pulje 1

1 Emilie Bro-Jørgensen
 

Sarah Toft Blæsbjerg
3.

2 Anne Madsen
 

Nadia Kristensen
2.

* 3 Sofie Ørsted
 

Tina Brix Nyhuus

1.

1-2 21/17 21/15 (2)
1-3 21/16 21/12 (3)
2-3 21/13 22/20 (3)

Damedouble A Pulje 2

4 Katrine Marcher Hansen
 

Kirstine Egebjerg Østergaard

2.

5 Freja Helander
 

Julie Voss

1.

* 6 Mari Carmen Casermeiro Gamez
 

Mathilde Graungaard Bech

3.

4-5 21/15 22/20 (5)
4-6 21/15 21/23 21/19 (4)
5-6 21/15 17/21 21/7 (5)

Antal par: 6

Damedouble A Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Sofie Ørsted
 

Tina Brix Nyhuus

5 Freja Helander
 

Julie Voss

21

16

21

4

(3)



SAIF Badminton

Mixed double A Pulje 1

1 Anne Madsen
 

Ditlev Melgaard

3.

2 Freja Helander
 

Anders Thellefsen

1.

3 Sofie Ørsted
 

Lixin Liu

2.

* 4 Katrine Marcher Hansen
 

Marc Halgreen

4.

1- 2 23/25 21/17 21/16 (2)
3- 4 21/18 15/21 21/19 (3)
1- 3 22/20 16/21 21/19 (3)
2- 4 21/19 21/23 21/16 (2)
1- 4 21/18 21/15 (1)
2- 3 21/17 21/12 (2)

Mixed double A Pulje 2

5 Emilie Bro-Jørgensen
 

Mathias Brunse
2.

6 Daniel Fly Nygaard
 

Kirstine Egebjerg Østergaard
3.

7 Mari Carmen Casermeiro Gamez
 

Tommi Saksa

1.

5- 6 21/10 21/15 (5)
5- 7 22/20 21/14 (7)
6- 7 21/12 21/9 (7)

Mixed double A Pulje 3

8 Mathilde Graungaard Bech
 

Christoffer Bak Christensen

3.

9 Tina Brix Nyhuus
 

Thomas Irving Pedersen

2.

* 10 Julie Voss
 

Mathias Ankersen

1.

8- 9 21/17 21/16 (9)
8-10 21/11 21/12 (10)
9-10 21/13 21/17 (10)

Antal par: 10

Mixed double A Puljevinder Finale

2 Freja Helander
 

Anders Thellefsen

7 Mari Carmen Casermeiro Gamez
 

Tommi Saksa

* 10 Julie Voss
 

Mathias Ankersen

19

21

21

16

21

16 (7)

21

14

21

14

(2)



SAIF Badminton

Herresingle B Pulje 1

1 Kasper Due Vendelboe  3.

2 Hans Hvidberg  1.

* 3 Christoffer Skov  2.

1- 2 21/12 21/19 (2)
1- 3 21/10 21/13 (3)
2- 3 21/14 21/15 (2)

Herresingle B Pulje 2

4 Morten Winkler  3.

5 Joakim Kronborg  2.

6 Alexander Bloch  

* 7 Daniel Schack Nielsen  1.

4- 5 21/11 21/14 (5)
6- 7 21/11 21/12 (7)
4- 6 21/17 21/18 (4)
5- 7 21/19 17/21 23/21 (7)
4- 7 21/17 19/21 23/21 (7)
5- 6 21/5 W.O. (5)

Herresingle B Pulje 3

8 Mikkel Guldborg Truelsen  

9 Rasmus Kristensen  2.

10 Julien Goubet  1.

8- 9 21/19 8/21 21/19 (8)
8-10 21/18 11/7 W.O. (10)
9-10 21/18 21/13 (10)

Herresingle B Pulje 4

11 Kristoffer Samdal  2.

12 Emil Lau Andersen  1.

* 13 Emil Skjødt  

11-12 22/20 21/12 (12)
11-13 21/11 21/17 (13)
12-13 18/21 21/19 7/3 W.O. (12)

Herresingle B Pulje 5

14 Mikkel Djurhuus  3.

15 Christian Sønder Frese  2.

* 16 Daniel Fester Henningsen  1.

14-15 19/21 21/14 21/9 (15)
14-16 21/14 21/16 (16)
15-16 21/11 21/11 (16)

Antal deltagere: 16



SAIF Badminton

Herresingle B Puljevinder Finale

2 Hans Hvidberg  

* 7 Daniel Schack Nielsen  

15

21

21

17

21

15

(2)

10 Julien Goubet  

12 Emil Lau Andersen  

21
14

21
16

(10)

* 16 Daniel Fester Henningsen  

11

21

21

15

13

21 (16)

12
21

13
21

(16)

Herredouble B

* 1 Hans-Peter Pallisgaard-Holt
 

Kristoffer Hollesen

3 Alexander Bloch
 

Hans Hvidberg

14

21

18

21

(3)

5 Julien Goubet
 

Philip Gershøj

7 Mikkel Djurhuus
 

Morten Winkler

8 Daniel Schack Nielsen
 

Hans Bredgaard Christensen

21
18

21
9 (7)

13

21

21

14

21

18 (5)

21

14

21

19

(3)

9 Christian Sønder Frese
 

Kasper Due Vendelboe

10 Rasmus Kristensen
 

Mads Grinsted

21

16

25

27

16

21

(10)

12 Emil Skjødt
 

Kristoffer Samdal

19

21

15

21

(12)

14 Joakim Kronborg
 

Mikkel Guldborg Truelsen

* 16 Christoffer Nørregaard
 

Christoffer Skov

20

15

 W.O.

(14)

21

19

21

13 (12)

18
21

21
19

21
10

(3)

Antal par: 10

Damesingle B Pulje 1

1 Agnes Elinor Hjerrild  3.

2 Caroline Ulstrup  2.

* 3 Maja Ørslund  1.

1-2 18/21 21/7 21/7 (2)
1-3 21/15 21/7 (3)
2-3 21/18 21/12 (3)



SAIF Badminton

Damesingle B Pulje 2

4 Mathilde Ødegaard  2.

5 Josefine Haagh  3.

6 Christina Haagh  4.

* 7 Louise Christiansen  1.

4-5 21/18 15/21 24/22 (4)
6-7 21/13 21/11 (7)
4-6 21/17 21/14 (4)
5-7 22/20 11/21 21/10 (7)
4-7 21/12 21/15 (7)
5-6 21/17 21/16 (5)

Antal deltagere: 7

Damesingle B Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Maja Ørslund  

* 7 Louise Christiansen  

21

13

16

21

21

12

(3)

Damedouble B Pulje 1

1 Christina Haagh
 

Josefine Haagh
2.

2 Agnes Elinor Hjerrild
 

Maria Tambour Mortensen
3.

* 3 Cecilie Bodholdt Pedersen
 

Maja Ørslund

1.

1-2 22/20 21/17 (1)
1-3 21/17 21/16 (3)
2-3 21/16 21/17 (3)

Damedouble B Pulje 2

4 Maria Kjær Hansen
 

Mathilde Ødegaard

2.

5 Caroline Ulstrup
 

Anna Ekstrøm

3.

* 6 Clara Nordborg Nielsen
 

Louise Christiansen

1.

4-5 21/18 18/21 21/18 (4)
4-6 21/14 21/10 (6)
5-6 21/17 21/11 (6)

Antal par: 6

Damedouble B Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Cecilie Bodholdt Pedersen
 

Maja Ørslund

* 6 Clara Nordborg Nielsen
 

Louise Christiansen

21

14

21

16

(3)



SAIF Badminton

Mixed double B Pulje 1

1 Maria Kjær Hansen
 

Kristoffer Samdal

3.

2 Clara Nordborg Nielsen
 

Hans Hvidberg

2.

* 3 Nadia Kristensen
 

Kristoffer Hollesen

1.

1- 2 22/20 21/14 (2)
1- 3 21/12 21/17 (3)
2- 3 21/14 21/16 (3)

Mixed double B Pulje 2

4 Agnes Elinor Hjerrild
 

Morten Winkler
1.

5 Caroline Ulstrup
 

Emil Lau Andersen
3.

* 6 Christina Haagh
 

Christoffer Skov
2.

4- 5 21/17 21/23 21/19 (4)
4- 6 14/21 21/19 21/16 (4)
5- 6 21/19 21/19 (6)

Mixed double B Pulje 3

7 Mathilde Ødegaard
 

Joakim Kronborg

4.

8 Anna Ekstrøm
 

Philip Gershøj

1.

9 Louise Christiansen
 

Hans Bredgaard Christensen

2.

* 10 Cecilie Bodholdt Pedersen
 

Christoffer Nørregaard

3.

7- 8 21/15 21/16 (8)
9-10 15/21 21/8 21/18 (9)
7- 9 19/21 22/20 21/15 (9)
8-10 21/18 18/21 21/11 (8)
7-10 21/11 21/19 (10)
8- 9 21/8 21/18 (8)

Mixed double B Pulje 4

11 Josefine Haagh
 

Rasmus Kristensen
2.

12 Maja Ørslund
 

Kasper Due Vendelboe
1.

* 13 Maria Tambour Mortensen
 

Daniel Schack Nielsen

11-12 21/15 21/14 (12)
11-13 21/19 13/21 21/16 (11)
12-13 W.O. (12)

Antal par: 13



SAIF Badminton

Mixed double B Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Nadia Kristensen
 

Kristoffer Hollesen

4 Agnes Elinor Hjerrild
 

Morten Winkler

21

16

21

12

(3)

8 Anna Ekstrøm
 

Philip Gershøj

12 Maja Ørslund
 

Kasper Due Vendelboe

21
12

21
12 (8)

21

14

20

22

21

13

(3)

Herresingle C Pulje 1

1 Mikkel Henriksen  2.

2 Mads Grinsted  4.

3 Carsten Jensen  3.

4 Frederik Nielsen  1.

1-2 21/19 12/21 21/18 (1)
3-4 21/15 21/14 (4)
1-3 13/21 21/8 21/15 (1)
2-4 21/14 21/18 (4)
1-4 21/14 11/21 21/15 (4)
2-3 21/14 21/13 (3)

Herresingle C Pulje 2

5 Marco Ødemark  2.

6 Peter Hansen  

7 Mads Petersen  1.

8 Birk Andersen  3.

5-6 22/20 21/12 (6)
7-8 21/11 21/12 (7)
5-7 21/8 21/8 (7)
6-8 21/7 21/12 (6)
5-8 20/22 21/18 21/18 (5)
6-7 21/18 W.O. (7)

Antal deltagere: 8

Herresingle C Puljevinder Finale

4 Frederik Nielsen  

7 Mads Petersen  

12
21

13
21

(7)



SAIF Badminton

Herredouble C Pulje 1

1 Kasper Monsen
 

Marco Ødemark

3.

2 Frederik Nielsen
 

Mikkel Henriksen

4.

3 Birk Andersen
 

Peter Hansen

2.

4 Mads Petersen
 

Sebastian Lundby Hansen

1.

1-2 21/12 21/16 (1)
3-4 21/12 21/15 (4)
1-3 21/14 14/21 21/13 (3)
2-4 21/17 21/18 (4)
1-4 21/16 21/8 (4)
2-3 21/16 14/21 21/9 (3)

Antal par: 4

Damesingle C

1 Camilla Hahn Hinrichsen  

2 Chinanat (Kitty) Choksawas  

21

10

21

6

(1)

Antal deltagere: 2

Damedouble C Pulje 1

1 Ditte Børsting
 

Chinanat (Kitty) ChoksawasRsv
4.

2 Sandy Lanz
 

Léna Stoz
2.

3 Mette Badenski
 

Simone Meyer Larsen

1.

4 Camilla Hahn Hinrichsen
 

Signe Bjerre

3.

1-2 21/8 21/8 (2)
3-4 12/21 21/17 21/15 (3)
1-3 21/8 21/12 (3)
2-4 21/13 21/15 (2)
1-4 21/13 21/12 (4)
2-3 21/14 26/24 (3)

Antal par: 4

Mixed double C Pulje 1

1 Sandy Lanz
 

Marco Ødemark

2.

2 Camilla Hahn Hinrichsen
 

Sebastian Lundby Hansen

1.

1-2 21/18 22/20 (2)



SAIF Badminton

Mixed double C Pulje 2

3 Signe Bjerre
 

Mads Petersen

1.

4 Mette Badenski
 

Carsten Jensen

5 Josefine Frederiksen
 

Birk Andersen

2.

3-4 21/15 21/19 (4)
3-5 21/10 21/13 (3)
4-5 15/21 21/13 10/21 W.O. (5)

Antal par: 5

Mixed double C Puljevinder Finale

2 Camilla Hahn Hinrichsen
 

Sebastian Lundby Hansen

3 Signe Bjerre
 

Mads Petersen

17

21

21

19

14

21

(3)

Herresingle M Pulje 1

1 Amrit Pal Singh  2.

2 Claus Greffel  3.

3 Kasper Monsen  1.

1- 2 21/12 21/4 (1)
1- 3 22/20 17/21 21/18 (3)
2- 3 21/9 22/24 21/8 (3)

Herresingle M Pulje 2

4 Jens Torp  3.

5 Jonas Vandall Li Ørtvig  2.

6 Johnni Michelsen  1.

4- 5 21/14 21/12 (5)
4- 6 21/12 21/19 (6)
5- 6 20/22 21/14 21/17 (6)

Herresingle M Pulje 3

7 Nicolaj Würtzen  1.

8 Serge Wsevolojsky  3.

9 August Lundberg  2.

7- 8 21/5 21/4 (7)
7- 9 21/14 21/19 (7)
8- 9 21/13 21/10 (9)



SAIF Badminton

Herresingle M Pulje 4

10 Arularasan Mageswaran  2.

11 Søren Rosenkrands Danielsen  1.

12 Nikhil Sethi  3.

10-11 21/6 21/17 (11)
10-12 21/17 15/21 21/14 (10)
11-12 24/22 21/14 (11)

Antal deltagere: 12

Herresingle M Puljevinder Finale

3 Kasper Monsen  

6 Johnni Michelsen  

 W.O. (3)

7 Nicolaj Würtzen  

11 Søren Rosenkrands Danielsen  

21
15

21
17 (7)

21

18

21

15

(3)

Herredouble M Pulje 1

1 Mikkel Åberg
 

Uffe Hougaard

1.

2 Serge Wsevolojsky
 

Søren Rosenkrands Danielsen
3.

3 Morten Enghave Petersen
 

Kasper Andersen
2.

1-2 21/9 21/8 (1)
1-3 21/16 21/11 (1)
2-3 21/11 21/10 (3)

Herredouble M Pulje 2

4 August Lundberg
 

Niklas Schjoldager

3.

5 Jonas Vandall Li Ørtvig
 

Nikhil Sethi

1.

6 Harshvardhan Jain
 

Justin Cheuk

2.

4-5 21/14 14/21 21/17 (5)
4-6 21/16 21/16 (6)
5-6 17/21 21/16 23/21 (5)

Antal par: 6

Herredouble M Puljevinder Finale

1 Mikkel Åberg
 

Uffe Hougaard

5 Jonas Vandall Li Ørtvig
 

Nikhil Sethi

21

7

21

4

(1)



SAIF Badminton

Mixed double M Pulje 1

1 Divya Swetha Kanchi Bhatta
 

Nikhil Sethi

2 Justin Cheuk
 

Léna Stoz

1.

3 Chinanat (Kitty) Choksawas
 

Kjeld Jørgensen

2.

1-2 21/11 21/11 (2)
1-3 10/7 W.O. (3)
2-3 21/12 21/8 (2)

Mixed double M Pulje 2

4 Simone Meyer Larsen
 

Claus Greffel
2.

5 Harshvardhan Jain
 

Johanna Mortensen
3.

6 Ditte Børsting
 

Kasper Monsen
1.

4-5 21/18 21/13 (4)
4-6 22/20 21/12 (6)
5-6 21/16 21/10 (6)

Antal par: 6

Mixed double M Puljevinder Finale

2 Justin Cheuk
 

Léna Stoz

6 Ditte Børsting
 

Kasper Monsen

21

16

24

22

(2)
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